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Patrick Joseph Cannon

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode

Date of birth January 1949
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

PROJECT NEO CONSULTING
SERVICES LIMITED
MAILSPEED UK LIMITED
ROAM 4 LESS.COM LTD
WILDFIRE IP LIMITED
WILDFIRE IP LIMITED

NEW TELEPHONY
COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
NEW TELEPHONY
COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
NEW TELEPHONY COMPANY
LIMITED

DIALATE LIMITED

DIALATE LIMITED

HENLEY MARKETING
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

HENLEY MARKETING
CONSULTANTS LIMITED
DENISON C.M.L. DESIGN LIMITED
PRACTICAL PRODUCT
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
CANNON & MARKS LIMITED

CANNON & MARKS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Patrick Joseph Cannon

Number

Number
06023682

04568603

04352518

04124907

04124907

03844837

03844837

03820924

03608851

03608851
03189256

03189256

02774428
02188654

02574459

02574459

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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900426633

900426633

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

08/12/2006

22/10/2002

14/01/2002

20/11/2001

20/11/2001

11/11/2000

01/12/1999

07/08/1999

03/08/1998

03/08/1998
22/04/1996

22/04/1996

17/12/1993
10/04/1991

28/01/1991

24/01/1991

01/01/2007

04/04/2003
24/01/2003

01/12/2005

05/02/2000

Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director



